Specifications, and in the Contractor's Proposal (as incorporated into the Conformed 
Contract Documents), according to the Project Delivery Schedule set forth in Exhibit 3. 

5. Compensation. 

5.1. In no event shall the amount of this Agreement exceed One Billion, One 
Hundred Ninety-Two Million, Six Hundred Fifty-One Thousand, Five Hundred Seventy-
Seven Dollars ($1,192,651,577).  The breakdown of costs associated with this 
Agreement appears in the Schedule of Prices (Exhibit 1) and Payment Schedule 
(Exhibit 2).  

5.2. No charges shall be incurred under this Agreement nor shall any payments 
become due to Contractor until equipment, reports, services, or both, required under